Meal Type

First Break

Albion Park Rail Public Schoal,
Albion Park Rail NSW

Category
Drinks

Extras

Fresh Homemade Hot Food

Frozen Treats

Fruit

Hot Food

Limited time items

Salad Boxes

Printed on: 28 October 2025

Product Name
l Apple Popper
. Apple/Blackcurrant Popper
. Chill J - Blackcurrant
. Chill J - Cola
. Chocolate Milk
. Large Water
. Slushie
. Strawberry Milk
l Up n Go Chocolate
. Up n Go Strawberry
. Up n Go Vanilla
. BBQ Sauce
. Disposable Lunch Bag
. Extra Spoon or Fork
. Reusable Lunch Bag

Tomato Sauce
BBQ Sauce $0.50,

. Spaghetti Bol
l Frozen Nippy + spoon
. Full Snap Stick
. Whole Apple
. whole orange (quartered)
Cheese Pizza
Chicken Stix x 4
Chicken Stix x 6
l Corn Cob
. Garlic Bread
Ham & Pineapple Pizza
. Meat Lovers Pizza
Meat Pie
Party Pie
Sausage Roll
l Banana & choc chip muffin
. Two fruits cup

Salad Box (incl. lettuce, tomato, beetroot, carrot,
cheese & cucumber)

. Salad Box w. Chicken
. Salad Box w. Ham

Price
$1.70
$1.70
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$1.50
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$0.50
$0.20
$0.20
$9.00
$0.50

$4.00
$1.50
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$6.00
$2.80
$4.20
$1.00
$2.50
$6.00
$6.00
$4.50
$1.50
$4.00
$1.50
$1.00
$5.50

$7.50
$6.50



First Break Sandwiches i Cheese and tomato sandwich $3.50

l Cheese Sandwich $3.00
. Chicken Breast Sandwich $5.00
. Egg Sandwich $4.00
. Egg w. Lettuce Sandwich $4.50
. Ham and Cheese Sandwich $4.00
I Ham Sandwich $3.50
Cheese $0.50,
. Ham, cheese, Tomato Sandwich $4.50
. Jam Sandwich $2.00
. Salad Sandwich $5.00
l Salad w. Cheese Sandwich $5.50
. Salad w. Chicken Sandwich $7.00
. Salad w. Ham Sandwich $5.50
. Vegemite Sandwich $2.00
Snacks Grainwaves $1.70
Jelly $1.00
Mini Muffin $0.50
. Popcorn $1.00
Red rock sea salt chips $1.70
Toasted Sandwiches . Toasted Cheese Sandwich $3.50
. Toasted Chicken w. Cheese Sandwich $6.00
. Toasted Chicken, Tomato w. Cheese Sandwich $6.50
. Toasted Ham w. Cheese Sandwich $4.50
. Toasted Ham, Tomato w. Cheese Sandwich $5.00

I Toasted Tomato w. Cheese Sandwich $4.00



