Albion Park Rail Public School, Albion Park Rail NSW

Printed on: 28 October 2025

Meal Type	Category	Product Name	Price
First Break	Drinks	Apple Popper	\$1.70
		Apple/Blackcurrant Popper	\$1.70
		Chill J - Blackcurrant	\$2.50
		Chill J - Cola	\$2.50
		Chocolate Milk	\$3.00
		Large Water	\$1.50
		Slushie	\$2.00
		Strawberry Milk	\$3.00
		Up n Go Chocolate	\$3.00
		Up n Go Strawberry	\$3.00
		Up n Go Vanilla	\$3.00
	Extras	BBQ Sauce	\$0.50
		Disposable Lunch Bag	\$0.20
		Extra Spoon or Fork	\$0.20
		Reusable Lunch Bag	\$9.00
		Tomato Sauce BBQ Sauce \$0.50,	\$0.50
	Fresh Homemade Hot Food	Spaghetti Bol	\$4.00
	Frozen Treats	Frozen Nippy + spoon	\$1.50
		Full Snap Stick	\$1.50
	Fruit	Whole Apple	\$2.00
		whole orange (quartered)	\$2.00
	Hot Food	Cheese Pizza	\$6.00
		Chicken Stix x 4	\$2.80
		Chicken Stix x 6	\$4.20
		Corn Cob	\$1.00
		Garlic Bread	\$2.50
		Ham & Pineapple Pizza	\$6.00
		Meat Lovers Pizza	\$6.00
		Meat Pie	\$4.50
		Party Pie	\$1.50
		Sausage Roll	\$4.00
	Limited time items	Banana & choc chip muffin	\$1.50
		Two fruits cup	\$1.00
	Salad Boxes	Salad Box (incl. lettuce, tomato, beetroot, carrot, cheese & cucumber)	\$5.50
		Salad Box w. Chicken	\$7.50
		Salad Box w. Ham	\$6.50

First Break	Sandwiches	Cheese and tomato sandwich	\$3.50
		Cheese Sandwich	\$3.00
		Chicken Breast Sandwich	\$5.00
		Egg Sandwich	\$4.00
		Egg w. Lettuce Sandwich	\$4.50
		Ham and Cheese Sandwich	\$4.00
		Ham Sandwich Cheese \$0.50,	\$3.50
		Ham, cheese, Tomato Sandwich	\$4.50
		Jam Sandwich	\$2.00
		Salad Sandwich	\$5.00
		Salad w. Cheese Sandwich	\$5.50
		Salad w. Chicken Sandwich	\$7.00
		Salad w. Ham Sandwich	\$5.50
		Vegemite Sandwich	\$2.00
	Snacks	Grainwaves	\$1.70
		Jelly	\$1.00
		Mini Muffin	\$0.50
		Popcorn	\$1.00
		Red rock sea salt chips	\$1.70
	Toasted Sandwiches	Toasted Cheese Sandwich	\$3.50
		Toasted Chicken w. Cheese Sandwich	\$6.00
		Toasted Chicken, Tomato w. Cheese Sandwich	\$6.50
		Toasted Ham w. Cheese Sandwich	\$4.50
		Toasted Ham, Tomato w. Cheese Sandwich	\$5.00
		Toasted Tomato w. Cheese Sandwich	\$4.00